AKC: Progeny Report

Progeny Report

CH Www.Red Bully De Vom Rittersee

Name: CH Www.Red Bully De Vom Rittersee

AKC #: RM317025/01
Birth Date: $1/14/2000

Name

Dam Name: CH Woodland Bee's Aw'some Blossom

CH Woodland Liberty Belle NAJ

Dam Name: Yarrow's Love In A Mist

CH Bilbrough's Special Delivery

Dam Name: Noridee's Gineer Snap

CH Barley Thorpe

CH Noridge Fox Hunter At Henlair
Dam Name: CH Woodland's Wild Indigo

CH Romany's Admiral Lord Nelson

Dam Name: Pennyroyal's Auntie Mame

CH Shoebutton's Pegeen Ryan

CH Shoebutton's Osbert Unger

Dam Name: Roval Rock Furby

CH Roval Rocks Echo Of Higshwood

Dam Name: Southfield's Eureka Grizzly

CH Highwood's Scalawag

Dam Name: CH Foozle's Brunhilda

CH Foozle's Hot Ticket

Dam Name; Shocbutton's Agnas Gooch

1/4/11 4:04 PM

Report Date: 01/04/2011

Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier

Reg Number

RM173699/05
RM357760/03
RM203670/02
RM370490/05
RM267605/02
RN056200/01

RN056200/04
RM268530/02
RN062502/01

RM270589/03
RN024575/01

RN0$24575/02

RM265194/02
RM339887/01
RM?290488/02
RM359485/02
RM289305/03
RN010729/01

RM349719/08

Sex: Male

Date of Birth Gender

04/05/1996

11/05/2001
04/06/1997
16/09/2002
02/16/1999
06/07/2004
06/07/2004
01/12/1999
09/14/2004
03/27/1999
03/12/2003
03/12/2003

12/30/1998 -

05/03/2001
10/09/1999
01/10/2002
10/09/1999
08/26/2002
08/01/2001

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female
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CH Shoebutton's Forest Tucker
CH Shoebutton's Peggy Cass OA NAJ

Dam Name: Romany's Troika Treasure
CH Romany's House EIf At Wit's End
Dam Name: CH Wildtrout Shimmy At Fox Run
CH Wildtrout's Lord Of The Rings
CH Wild Trout Ringer At Fox Run

Dam Name: Roval Rock Penelope Guenevere

CH Highwoods Poison Ivy

Dam Name: Lily Creek Annie At Synerwich

CH Synerwich Mustang Sally
CH Synerwich Wooly Bully
Dam Name: Highwood's Lady Interceptor

CH Highwood Margit Of Redfearn

RN086196/02
RN086196/04
RM349763/03
RN136465/02
RM371797/03
RN089284/02
RN089284/04
RN029023/02
RN148397/03
RN040919/02
RN091058/01
RN091058/02
RN130586/03
RN187586/02
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07/01/2005
07/01/2005
07/08/2001
02/22/2007
12/11/2002
06/27/2005
06/27/2005
07/22/2003
07/17/2007
08/11/2003
07/22/2005
07/22/2005
12/28/2006
05/09/2009
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Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Female
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Male
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