AKC: Progeny Report 1/4/11 4:04 PM

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Report Date: 01/04/2011

Progeny Report CH Www.Red Bully De Vom Rittersee

Name: CH Www.Red Bully De Vom Rittersee

AKC #: RM317025/01 Breed/Variety: Norwich Terrier

Birth Date: 01/14/2000 Sex: Male

Name	Reg Number	Date of Birth	Gender
Dam Name: CH Woodland Bee's Aw'some Blossom	RM173699/05	04/05/1996	
CH Woodland Liberty Belle NAJ	RM357760/03	11/05/2001	Female
Dam Name: Yarrow's Love In A Mist	RM203670/02	04/06/1997	
CH Bilbrough's Special Delivery	RM370490/05	10/09/2002	Female
Dam Name: Noridge's Ginger Snap	RM267605/02	02/16/1999	
CH_Barley Thorpe	RN056200/01	06/07/2004	Female
CH Noridge Fox Hunter At Henlair	RN056200/04	06/07/2004	Male
Dam Name: CH Woodland's Wild Indigo	RM268530/02	01/12/1999	
CH Romany's Admiral Lord Nelson	RN062502/01	09/14/2004	Male
Dam Name: Pennyroyal's Auntie Mame	RM270589/03	03/27/1999	
CH Shoebutton's Pegeen Ryan	RN024575/01	03/12/2003	Female
CH Shoebutton's Osbert Unger	RN024575/02	03/12/2003	Male
Dam Name: Royal Rock Furby	RM265194/02	12/30/1998	
CH Royal Rocks Echo Of Highwood	RM339887/01	05/03/2001	Female
Dam Name: Southfield's Eureka Grizzly	RM290488/02	10/09/1999	
CH Highwood's Scalawag	RM359485/02	01/10/2002	Female
Dam Name: CH Foozle's Brunhilda	RM289305/03	10/09/1999	
CH Foozle's Hot Ticket	RN010729/01	08/26/2002	Female
Dam Name: Shoebutton's Agnas Gooch	RM349719/08	08/01/2001	

AKC: Progeny Report 1/4/11 4:04 PM

CH Shoebutton's Forest Tucker	RN086196/02	07/01/2005	Male
CH Shoebutton's Peggy Cass OA NAJ	RN086196/04	07/01/2005	Female
Dam Name: Romany's Troika Treasure	RM349763/03	07/08/2001	
CH Romany's House Elf At Wit's End	RN136465/02	02/22/2007	Male
Dam Name: CH Wildtrout Shimmy At Fox Run	RM371797/03	12/11/2002	
CH Wildtrout's Lord Of The Rings	RN089284/02	06/27/2005	Male
CH Wild Trout Ringer At Fox Run	RN089284/04	06/27/2005	Male
Dam Name: Royal Rock Penelope Guenevere	RN029023/02	07/22/2003	
CH Highwoods Poison Ivy	RN148397/03	07/17/2007	Female
Dam Name: Lily Creek Annie At Synerwich	RN040919/02	08/11/2003	
CH Synerwich Mustang Sally	RN091058/01	07/22/2005	Female
CH Synerwich Wooly Bully	RN091058/02	07/22/2005	Male
Dam Name: Highwood's Lady Interceptor	RN130586/03	12/28/2006	
CH Highwood Margit Of Redfearn	RN187586/02	05/09/2009	Female

© 2011 American Kennel Club

^{© 2011} All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission from The American Kennel Club, Inc. The AKC has made every effort to insure the accuracy of its information. The information provided is "as is" with all faults and without warranty of any kind, expressed or implied. In no event shall American Kennel Club be liable for any incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or any indirect damages even if AKC has been informed of the possibility thereof.